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BTace g @ # 05/15/2023 Mon
ETace o g P # 05/16/2023 Tue
BTace g @ # 05/17/2023 Wed
ETrace & g P # 05/1812023 Thu
BTace g @ # 05/19/2023 Fri
ETace o g P # 05/2012023 Sat 08:30
ETace o n P & 05/21/2023 Sun
ETrace o g P & 05/22/2023 Mon
ETace o g P # 05/23/2023 Tue
BTace g @ # 05/24/2023 Wed
Etrace o g P # 05/25/2023 Thu
ETace o n @@ # 05/26/2023 Fri
ETace o g P # 0512712023 Sat
BTace g @ # 05/28/2023 Sun
ETrace o g P # 05/29/2023 Mon
Etace @ W 28 05/30/2023 Tue 12:30 11:30
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Code Summary Code Detail Retroactive Adjustments

REG

Total

WRK

11:30

11:30

WRE -

EDU | 8:30

&30

Total | 20:00

20:00



